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1 SI Yajie CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 72.00 =3 72.00 =3 9.00
407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.08.08.58.5 81.60 1 153.60 1  

6243D 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.09.09.08.5 84.80 1 238.40 1  
207C 3.3 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 69.30 7 307.70 1  

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =1 389.30 1  
2 PARRATTO Jessica USA 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 =11 63.00 =11 18.00

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 74.25 2 137.25 6 16.35
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 68.80 7 206.05 4 32.35
626C 3.3 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 84.15 1 290.20 2 17.50

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.58.08.58.0 76.80 =3 367.00 2 22.30
3 REN Qian CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.08.5 81.00 1 81.00 1  

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =3 153.00 2 0.60
207C 3.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.05.04.54.5 46.20 18 199.20 6 39.20

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 81.60 2 280.80 3 26.90
5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 =1 362.40 3 26.90

4 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 72.00 =3 72.00 =3 9.00
6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 6 139.20 5 14.40

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 53.20 15 192.40 8 46.00
407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 3 269.20 7 38.50

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.08.07.5 76.80 =3 346.00 4 43.30
5 KIM Un Hyang PRK 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 69.00 9 69.00 9 12.00

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.56.5 62.40 12 131.40 9 22.20
626C 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 79.20 2 210.60 3 27.80
207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.0 62.70 10 273.30 5 34.40

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.07.0 70.40 =11 343.70 5 45.60
6 PAMG Pandelela Rinong MAS 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 2 76.50 2 4.50

205B 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 65.25 9 141.75 4 11.85
6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =3 213.75 2 24.65

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.56.05.56.0 56.00 14 269.75 6 37.95
5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 67.20 =13 336.95 6 52.35

7 FILION Roseline CAN 405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 70.00 8 70.00 8 11.00
207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 64.35 10 134.35 8 19.25
107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.07.57.58.0 69.00 6 203.35 5 35.05
626C 3.3 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.07.5 74.25 4 277.60 4 30.10

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.05.5 59.20 16 336.80 7 52.50
8 ITAHASHI Minami JPN 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.57.07.06.5 65.60 10 65.60 10 15.40

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.06.5 58.50 13 124.10 12 29.50
207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 64.35 10 188.45 10 49.95
107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 73.50 5 261.95 8 45.75

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 73.60 =5 335.55 8 53.75
9 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.56.58.0 70.40 7 70.40 7 10.60

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.08.08.08.5 72.00 =3 142.40 3 11.20
207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.55.04.55.5 52.80 =16 195.20 7 43.20

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.07.06.56.5 64.00 =8 259.20 9 48.50
407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 73.60 =5 332.80 9 56.50

10 COUCH Tonia GBR 107B 3.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.04.54.55.5 45.00 16 45.00 16 36.00
6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.06.56.07.0 65.60 8 110.60 14 43.00

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 72.00 =3 182.60 13 55.80
5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 64.00 =8 246.60 11 61.10
305C 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 71.40 10 318.00 10 71.30

11 SABRI Nur Dhabitah MAS 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 =11 63.00 =11 18.00
407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.0 72.00 =3 135.00 7 18.60
626C 3.3 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.05.55.05.5 52.80 =16 187.80 11 50.60
207C 3.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.04.04.0 47.85 16 235.65 12 72.05

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 72.00 =7 307.65 11 81.65
12 ESPINOSA Paola MEX 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 70.50 6 70.50 6 10.50

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 54.45 15 124.95 11 28.65
307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 66.30 9 191.25 9 47.15
407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.55.04.5 43.20 17 234.45 13 73.25

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =7 306.45 12 82.85
13 YOUNG Katrina USA 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =3 72.00 =3 9.00

207C 3.3 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.02.02.02.0 21.45 18 93.45 18 60.15
6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 64.00 11 157.45 17 80.95

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 6 229.45 16 78.25
5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 72.00 =7 301.45 13 87.85
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14 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 63.00 =11 63.00 =11 18.00
407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.04.04.03.0 40.00 17 103.00 15 50.60
205B 2.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 71.05 5 174.05 15 64.35
626C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.05.5 59.40 12 233.45 14 74.25

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 =13 300.65 14 88.65
15 O'BRIEN Brittany AUS 305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.55.05.55.0 44.80 17 44.80 17 36.20

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 66.00 7 110.80 13 42.80
207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.06.56.5 67.65 8 178.45 14 59.95
407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.05.5 51.20 15 229.65 15 78.05

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 70.40 =11 300.05 15 89.25
16 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 63.00 =11 63.00 =11 18.00

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 11 126.00 10 27.60
5152B 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.56.5 60.90 13 186.90 12 51.50

205B 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.57.0 62.35 11 249.25 10 58.45
305C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 46.20 18 295.45 16 93.85

17 WASSEN Elena GER 5253B 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.54.54.5 43.20 18 43.20 18 37.80
6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.05.56.06.0 57.60 14 100.80 16 52.80

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.57.57.07.0 63.00 12 163.80 16 74.60
205B 2.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.07.06.57.0 58.00 13 221.80 17 85.90
405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.0 54.60 17 276.40 17 112.90

18 PETUKHOVA Ekaterina RUS 107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.05.05.5 48.00 15 48.00 15 33.00
407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.04.55.04.5 48.00 16 96.00 17 57.60
207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.0 54.45 14 150.45 18 87.95

6142D 3.1 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.54.54.54.5 41.85 18 192.30 18 115.40
5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 67.20 =13 259.50 18 129.80

Note:

There are two panels of seven judges (J1-J7). The first panel judges the first three rounds of dives, and the second panel judges the remaining dives.
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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